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1 44*****8F LOZANO LUENGO, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
2 36*****6P MANDADO ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
3 44*****4Z PEREIRA CRESPO, MARÍA SONIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
4 77*****8E SILVA ESPIÑA, CRISTINA ULTREIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
5 33*****4C ABUIN PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
6 36*****7C BARCIELA GARCÍA, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
7 35*****5Y DOMINGUEZ TORRADO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
8 34*****9B FARIÑAS MENDOZA, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
9 36*****5Z FERNANDEZ CRUZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
10 73*****4F GRAÑA MARTINEZ, ELISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
11 33*****2X LÓPEZ VILLAMOR, ADRIÁN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 39,60  
12 47*****1T DEBEN GARCIA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 39,60  
13 33*****9N GEY VITURRO, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 36,60  
14 36*****4F DOMÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 34,20  
15 45*****7C SUAREZ VIDAL, ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 31,80  
16 76*****5S GONZÁLEZ PENALTA, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 30,00  
17 34*****8X GONZÁLEZ PRIETO, MARIA DE LOS REMEDIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 30,00  
18 36*****3V VILLOT CAMESELLE, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 29,60  
19 47*****6M FARIÑA MOUZO, JUAN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 28,20  
20 78*****3B BLANCO PEREZ, RAIMUNDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 25,20  
21 36*****9V DIAZ TIELAS, CARLA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 24,60  
22 76*****1N QUINTELA SABARÍS, CELESTINO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 23,40  
23 71*****9G TEJERINA SEGUR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 20,40  
24 44*****6V GONZALO MARTINEZ, ADEGA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 17,40  
25 76*****8H REGUEIRA PAZ, NOELIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
26 35*****4Q RODRÍGUEZ  ACEVEDO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
27 77*****7J RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
28 32*****7J FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 13,20  
29 35*****7P CASALEIRO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 12,60  
30 44*****6V SEIJO NUÑEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
31 77*****0K SILVA GARCIA, MONICA ELIDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
32 36*****3L BLAS TUCHE, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
33 34*****5H LOSADA TORRES, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,20  
34 54*****1E CERVERA MARCOS, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,20  
35 45*****9W VARELA BAÑOS, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 9,60  
36 53*****3S SOLIÑO BARREIRO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 8,40  
37 53*****0P PAZOS JANEIRO, SHEILA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
38 77*****6C PEREIRA LOPEZ, EVA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
39 39*****6W PIÑA MARTÍNEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
40 36*****2R TORRES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
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41 52*****7Q TOUZA SANTOS, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
42 32*****9Q GARCÍA GALDO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
43 36*****2K VAZQUEZ ARAUJO, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 6,00  
44 44*****0W RIOS NOYA, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,80  
45 36*****2Q BARCIELA CASTRO, JESÚS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,80  
46 44*****3V VIEITEZ FERRO, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,20  
47 76*****4R SILVA ABUIN, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
48 76*****6A VAZQUEZ BLANCO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
49 36*****6T CASAL MOSQUERA, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
50 53*****6K CRESPO VIRULEG, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
51 32*****6Y PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,20 Si
52 45*****7T LLINARES TABOADA, ANXELA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 2,40  
53 34*****1D GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 2,40  
54 34*****5J PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 1,80  
55 77*****1E SILVA GARCIA, ELBA TAMARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 1,20  
56 44*****5M RODRIGUEZ NIETO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,80  
57 32*****8C CARQUIJERO LOPEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,60  
58 44*****5K FERNÁNDEZ LEMA, BRÍGIDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,60  
59 32*****4V HERMIDA ALONSO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
60 77*****5Z IGLESIAS VIGIDE, NOEMÍ MARÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
61 76*****0K IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
62 53*****8M JUSTO PEREZ, MANOEL ALEXANDRE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
63 11*****3Z LABAD DIAZ, RUTH PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
64 44*****8G LOPEZ TOUZA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
65 76*****3L LORENZO DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
66 45*****1R LOUREIRO CARBIA, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
67 76*****9H MACIAS RIVAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
68 35*****9B MAGARIÑOS SANTIAGO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
69 52*****8B MARIÑO PEREZ, YAVANNA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
70 36*****3Y MARIÑO CASAL, MARIA AMALIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
71 34*****7N MARTINEZ BOO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
72 44*****8C MEJUTO PEREZ DEL MOLINO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
73 44*****4C MUIÑO BLANCO, FÁTIMA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
74 44*****5J MUNIN TABOADA, ELISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
75 36*****2J NOVOA DEL VALLE, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76 33*****4E PRESTAMO CHAOS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
77 76*****3N REGA LISTE, ELENA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
78 76*****0P REY  MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
79 48*****4S RIOS VARELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
80 45*****1T ROMERO OTERO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
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81 45*****9B SALGADO AMIL, MARTIN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
82 44*****0B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
83 46*****5W SANCHEZ-BIEZMA GONZALEZ, JULIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
84 44*****7W TEIRA LOIS, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
85 44*****5M VAZQUEZ REINOSO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
86 53*****4J AGULLA CARBALLAL, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
87 44*****1V ALVAREZ MARIN, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
88 47*****7C ALVAREZ SANTOS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
89 77*****4B ALVAREZ TORRADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
90 50*****6P ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, NOEMÍ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
91 53*****1Q APARICIO  RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
92 77*****8D ARCE FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
93 35*****6J BARREIRO GARCÍA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
94 53*****9K BURES MUÑIZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
95 45*****2F CACHALDORA GOMEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
96 78*****7N CAGIDE VARELA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
97 44*****3T CASAL LOURIDO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
98 36*****8N CELADA DOVAL, ISABEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
99 44*****6N CHENLO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
100 44*****2F COBAS ALVAREZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
101 32*****2E CUSÍ TRIANA, ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
102 44*****2Y DE SANTIAGO VILACOBA, LUCÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
103 76*****9B DOMINGUEZ AGUIN, BLAS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
104 44*****3B FACAL MORQUECHO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
105 76*****9J FERNANDEZ DOSOUTO, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
106 44*****8W FERRERAS FERROL, LIDIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
107 35*****4E GALIÑANES COSTA, JUAN MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
108 39*****9B GIL CERVIÑO, PAIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
109 36*****8B GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
110 36*****4F GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
111 35*****9X GONZALEZ PICO, ROCIO MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
112 77*****7S GRAÑA  CARBAJO, XESUS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
113 49*****2S GUNTURIZ PARADELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
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11*****3Z 63 LABAD DIAZ, RUTH PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
32*****6Y 51 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,20 Si
32*****9Q 42 GARCÍA GALDO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
32*****4V 59 HERMIDA ALONSO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
32*****8C 57 CARQUIJERO LOPEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,60  
32*****7J 28 FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 13,20  
32*****2E 101 CUSÍ TRIANA, ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
33*****9N 13 GEY VITURRO, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 36,60  
33*****4E 76 PRESTAMO CHAOS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
33*****4C 5 ABUIN PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
33*****2X 11 LÓPEZ VILLAMOR, ADRIÁN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 39,60  
34*****7N 71 MARTINEZ BOO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
34*****5H 33 LOSADA TORRES, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,20  
34*****9B 8 FARIÑAS MENDOZA, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
34*****1D 53 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 2,40  
34*****5J 54 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 1,80  
34*****8X 17 GONZÁLEZ PRIETO, MARIA DE LOS REMEDIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 30,00  
35*****5Y 7 DOMINGUEZ TORRADO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
35*****6J 93 BARREIRO GARCÍA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
35*****4E 107 GALIÑANES COSTA, JUAN MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
35*****9B 68 MAGARIÑOS SANTIAGO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
35*****7P 29 CASALEIRO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 12,60  
35*****4Q 26 RODRÍGUEZ  ACEVEDO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
35*****9X 111 GONZALEZ PICO, ROCIO MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
36*****2Q 45 BARCIELA CASTRO, JESÚS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,80  
36*****3V 18 VILLOT CAMESELLE, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 29,60  
36*****5Z 9 FERNANDEZ CRUZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
36*****2K 43 VAZQUEZ ARAUJO, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 6,00  
36*****6P 2 MANDADO ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
36*****7C 6 BARCIELA GARCÍA, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
36*****2R 40 TORRES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
36*****4F 110 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
36*****8B 109 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
36*****9V 21 DIAZ TIELAS, CARLA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 24,60  
36*****3Y 70 MARIÑO CASAL, MARIA AMALIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
36*****8N 98 CELADA DOVAL, ISABEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
36*****6T 49 CASAL MOSQUERA, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
36*****4F 14 DOMÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 34,20  
36*****3L 32 BLAS TUCHE, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
36*****2J 75 NOVOA DEL VALLE, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
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39*****9B 108 GIL CERVIÑO, PAIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
39*****6W 39 PIÑA MARTÍNEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
44*****1V 87 ALVAREZ MARIN, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****0B 82 SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****3V 46 VIEITEZ FERRO, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,20  
44*****4Z 3 PEREIRA CRESPO, MARÍA SONIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
44*****8G 64 LOPEZ TOUZA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****5M 85 VAZQUEZ REINOSO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****5M 56 RODRIGUEZ NIETO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,80  
44*****3B 104 FACAL MORQUECHO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****5J 74 MUNIN TABOADA, ELISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****5K 58 FERNÁNDEZ LEMA, BRÍGIDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,60  
44*****8F 1 LOZANO LUENGO, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
44*****0W 44 RIOS NOYA, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 4,80  
44*****2Y 102 DE SANTIAGO VILACOBA, LUCÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****2F 100 COBAS ALVAREZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****6V 24 GONZALO MARTINEZ, ADEGA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 17,40  
44*****6N 99 CHENLO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****6V 30 SEIJO NUÑEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
44*****8W 106 FERRERAS FERROL, LIDIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****7W 84 TEIRA LOIS, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****4C 73 MUIÑO BLANCO, FÁTIMA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****3T 97 CASAL LOURIDO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
44*****8C 72 MEJUTO PEREZ DEL MOLINO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
45*****2F 95 CACHALDORA GOMEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
45*****7C 15 SUAREZ VIDAL, ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 31,80  
45*****9B 81 SALGADO AMIL, MARTIN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
45*****1R 66 LOUREIRO CARBIA, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
45*****1T 80 ROMERO OTERO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
45*****9W 35 VARELA BAÑOS, PABLO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 9,60  
45*****7T 52 LLINARES TABOADA, ANXELA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 2,40  
46*****5W 83 SANCHEZ-BIEZMA GONZALEZ, JULIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
47*****7C 88 ALVAREZ SANTOS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
47*****1T 12 DEBEN GARCIA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 39,60  
47*****6M 19 FARIÑA MOUZO, JUAN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 28,20  
48*****4S 79 RIOS VARELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
49*****2S 113 GUNTURIZ PARADELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
50*****6P 90 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, NOEMÍ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
52*****7Q 41 TOUZA SANTOS, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
52*****8B 69 MARIÑO PEREZ, YAVANNA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
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53*****8M 62 JUSTO PEREZ, MANOEL ALEXANDRE PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
53*****6K 50 CRESPO VIRULEG, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
53*****1Q 91 APARICIO  RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
53*****9K 94 BURES MUÑIZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
53*****0P 37 PAZOS JANEIRO, SHEILA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
53*****3S 36 SOLIÑO BARREIRO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 8,40  
53*****4J 86 AGULLA CARBALLAL, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
54*****1E 34 CERVERA MARCOS, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,20  
71*****9G 23 TEJERINA SEGUR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 20,40  
73*****4F 10 GRAÑA MARTINEZ, ELISA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
76*****3L 65 LORENZO DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****9J 105 FERNANDEZ DOSOUTO, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****4R 47 SILVA ABUIN, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
76*****9H 67 MACIAS RIVAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****0P 78 REY  MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****5S 16 GONZÁLEZ PENALTA, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 30,00  
76*****1N 22 QUINTELA SABARÍS, CELESTINO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 23,40  
76*****8H 25 REGUEIRA PAZ, NOELIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
76*****3N 77 REGA LISTE, ELENA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****9B 103 DOMINGUEZ AGUIN, BLAS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
76*****6A 48 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 3,60  
76*****0K 61 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
77*****5Z 60 IGLESIAS VIGIDE, NOEMÍ MARÍA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
77*****7J 27 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 14,40  
77*****0K 31 SILVA GARCIA, MONICA ELIDA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 10,80  
77*****1E 55 SILVA GARCIA, ELBA TAMARA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 1,20  
77*****8E 4 SILVA ESPIÑA, CRISTINA ULTREIA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 40,00  
77*****6C 38 PEREIRA LOPEZ, EVA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 7,20  
77*****8D 92 ARCE FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
77*****7S 112 GRAÑA  CARBAJO, XESUS PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
77*****4B 89 ALVAREZ TORRADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
78*****3B 20 BLANCO PEREZ, RAIMUNDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 25,20  
78*****7N 96 CAGIDE VARELA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA ESPAZOS NATURAIS 0,00  
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